the respective dates referred to in the attached Schedule.

THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSES that in consideration of the
mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the Parties
covenant and agree as follows:

1. The Purchaser shall pay or issue a issue a Promissory Note to
the Vendor for the amount of One Million Three Hundred and
Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty ($1,306,830) Dollars

( herein called the “Purchase Price”).

2. Each Party shall perform all acts and things necessary to carry out the
terms of this Agreement.

3. Every representation, warranty, indemnity, covenant, and agreement
contained in this Agreement shall survive the completion of the